
Fall 2025 Schedule - U12-U15 Recreation 

Round Day Date Time Home Team Away Team 

1 Sat 9/6/2025 09:00 M34 M32 

1 Sat 9/6/2025 10:30 M33 M31 

2 Sat 9/13/2025 09:00 M32 M33 

2 Sat 9/13/2025 10:30 M34 M31 

3 Sat 9/20/2025 09:00 M33 M34 

3 Sat 9/20/2025 10:30 M32 M31 

4 Sat 9/27/2025 09:00 M32 M31 

4 Sat 9/27/2025 10:30 M34 M33 

5 Fri 10/3/2025 18:00 M31 M34 

5 Fri 10/3/2025 19:30 M33 M32 

6 Sat 10/4/2025 09:00 M34 M32 

6 Sat 10/4/2025 10:30 M31 M33 

7 Sat 10/18/2025 09:00 M31 M32 

7 Sat 10/18/2025 10:30 M33 M34 

8 Sat 10/25/2025 09:00 M32 M33 

8 Sat 10/25/2025 10:30 M34 M31 

9 Sat 11/1/2025 09:00 M32 M34 

9 Sat 11/1/2025 10:30 M33 M31 

10 Fri 11/7/2025 18:00 First Place Fourth Place 

10 Fri 11/7/2025 19:30 Second Place Third Place 

11 Sat 11/8/2025 09:00 Consolation Match 

11 Sat 11/8/2025 10:30 Championship Match 

12 Sat 11/15/2025 09:00 Rain Date 

12 Sat 11/15/2025 10:30 Rain Date 

 


